[2¢%?. 9 894

OFFI0E COPY
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

jﬂm
2¥ijs)) REGISTRAR-RECORDER/COUNTY CLERK

6557 FERGUSON DRIVE — P.O. BOX 30450, LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90030 / (213) 725-5805

-

RECzivieD
CHARLES WEISSBURD
REGISTRAR-RECORDER/COUNTY CLERK March 11, 1991 APR 29 1993
CITY OF CALABASAS

Mr. Larry J. Monteilh,
Executive Officer

Board of Supervisors

383 Hall of Administration
500 West Temple Street

Los Angeles, CA 90012

Dear Mr. Monteilh:

Enclosed is the official Canvass Certificate and the official
Statement of Votes Cast by precinct for the Proposed
Incorporation of the City of Calabasas Election held on March 5,
1991.

Also enclosed are the Certificates of Election for the five (5)
City Council members elected at the same election.

Please call the Elections Administration Section at (213)
725-5805, if you have any questions.

Very truly yours,

At W SN

CHARLES WEISSBURD
Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk

Enclosure
QA72/letter



STATE OF CALIFORNIA,

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES. ) ==

I, CHARLES WEISSBURD, Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk
of the County of Los Angeles, State of California, do hereby
certify that the attached is a true and correct Canvass of the
Votes Cast For and Against the PROPOSED INCORPORATION OF THE
CITY OF CALABASAS and for all candidates for the five offices of
Member of the City Council at the ELECTION held on March 5,
1991.

I further certify that the total Ballots cast at the
PROPOSED INCORPORATION OF THE CITY OF CALABASAS ELECTION are

as follows:

PRECINCT ABSENTEE TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST BALLOTS CAST BALLOTS CAST
3,317 1,095 4,412

I further certify that the total votes cast For and
Against the Propositions for Incorporation of the City of

Calabasas and Election of City Council Members are as follows:

INCORPORTION OF CITY PRECINCT ABSENTEE TOTAL
OF CALABASAS VOTE VOTE VOTE
YES 2,951 940 3,891
NO 266 103 369

ELECTION OF CITY
COUNCIL MEMBERS

BY DISTRICT 801 371 1,172

AT LARGE 2,049 588 2,637

CONTINUE ON NEXT PAGE



I further certify that the total votes cast for the

five offices of Member of the City Council are as follows:

MEMBER OF THE PRECINCT ABSENTEE TOTAL
CITY COUNCIL VOTE VOTE VOTE _
DORIS A. LA VIOLETTE 1,160 495 1,655
MARVIN E. LOPATA 1,590 458 2,048
MICHAEL FICHERA, JR. 653 153 806
KARYN FOLEY 1,297 419 1,716
JACK SINCLAIR BETHEL 488 133 621
DENNIS WASHBURN 2,195 645 2,840
PETER L. EASON 538 167 705
BOB HILL 1,781 572 2,353
LESLEY DEVINE 1,453 457 1,910
GARY S. KLEIN 675 261 936
JEFFREY S. KURTZ 410 158 568
RONALD GOLD , 1,196 344 1,540
BILL MELCHER 960 284 1,244

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed

my seal this 11th day of March, 1991.

= WA\ WA

CHARLES WEISSBURD -
Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk
County of Los Angeles




WUI2RO RUNH 03711791 9118 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES REGISTRAR-RECORDER OFFICIAL ELECTION KESULTS PAGE
JOB 0410 PROFOSED INCORPORATION OF THE CY OF CALABASAS ELEC TO BE HELD 03/05./9%

PROPOSED INCORPORATION OF 1 1 -] A L [, ]

THE CITY OF CALABASAS N N ¥ T H
C C E

(V] U] b L v
[ [ | R i L
P [ g (] (0] 0
T G [N F
¢ E E H
L g N ] T T
E (1] C T A

S T E

PBALLOTS
PRECINCTS CAST

AGOURA 0070001A 439 373 32 159 233 243 221
CALRABASAS 10000068 419 378 31 74 287 t13 2258
CALABASAS 100001 0a 237 203 29 66 139 108 96
CALABASAS 10000134 220 195 19 ?S 113 ) 0S 39
CALRBASAS 100001660 694 637 36 153 450 187 382
CALABASAS 10000200 436 406 30 £l 279 98 215
CALABASAS 1000033A 326 289 26 67 204 104 137
CALABASRKRS 10000750 297 247 40 63 184 132 119
CALABASAS 10000774 233 223 3 53 155 69 6
PRECINCT VOTE 3,317 2,951 266 801 2,043 1,160 1.590
ABSENTEE VOTE 1,095 940 103 371 Se& 435 458

GRAND TOTAL VOTE 4,412 3,691 369 1,172 2,637 1,655 2,048



YU92RE RUN 03/11./91

9118 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES REGISTRAR-RECORDER

PROPOSED INCORFORATION OF

THE CITY OF CALRBASAS

PRECINCTS
QGOURA

CALABASAS
CALABASAS
CALABASAS
CQL;BQSQS
CALABASAS
CaLABASAS
CALABASAS

CALABASAS

PRECINCT VOTE

ABSENTEE VOTE

0070001A
1000006A
100001 0A
1000015A
1000016A
10000200
10000334
10000750

10000774

GRAND TOTAL VYOTE

BALLOTS
CasST

439
413
237
220
694
436
326
297
233

3,317

1,093

4,412

TOMIT e N

D

34

69

39

37

95

90

60

633

153

806

K

<~mromm

170
t7e
68
63
27t
176
162
143
66

1,297

419

1,716

T T T ST ORNS T Ty

T T

J

FMI~MD W

66

£ 1

62

64

S2

34

43

60

488

133

621

D

<V COITNLT L

208
319
143
129
489
305
193
205
128

2,199

645

2,040

P

ZCS T M ™

163

46

45

S2

)

$?7

22

44

33

338

167

70S

e

226
231
t1S
10S
293
329
19?7

134

1,781

572

2,333

-

MIT=CMO

159

223

120

148

8u

1,433

457

1.910

OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS
JOB 0410 PROPOSED INCORPORATION OF THE CY OF CALABASAS ELEC TO BE HELD 03/05./91

[/ 4]

ZT=Mrx

90
7S
41
30

124

79

Si

673

261

936

o

N =~ X X

158

568

L~ ]

132

135

121
37
103

t,196

344

1,540

aTMITormXx o

960

284

1,244



