Reg. 9,292

OFFICE COPY



COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

REGISTRAR-RECORDER/COUNTY CLERK

5557 FERGUSON DRIVE — P.O. BOX 30450, LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90030 / (213) 725-5805

CHARLES WEISSBURD
REGISTRAR-RECORDER/COUNTY CLERK

March 11, 1991

RECEIVED

APR 2 9 1993

CITY OF CALABASAS

Mr. Larry J. Monteilh, Executive Officer Board of Supervisors 383 Hall of Administration 500 West Temple Street Los Angeles, CA 90012

Dear Mr. Monteilh:

Enclosed is the official Canvass Certificate and the official Statement of Votes Cast by precinct for the Proposed Incorporation of the City of Calabasas Election held on March 5, 1991.

Also enclosed are the Certificates of Election for the five (5) City Council members elected at the same election.

Please call the Elections Administration Section at (213) 725-5805, if you have any questions.

Very truly yours,

CHARLES WEISSBURD

Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk

Enclosure QA72/letter STATE OF CALIFORNIA,)

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES.)

I, CHARLES WEISSBURD, Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk of the County of Los Angeles, State of California, do hereby certify that the attached is a true and correct Canvass of the Votes Cast For and Against the PROPOSED INCORPORATION OF THE CITY OF CALABASAS and for all candidates for the five offices of Member of the City Council at the ELECTION held on March 5, 1991.

I further certify that the total Ballots cast at the PROPOSED INCORPORATION OF THE CITY OF CALABASAS ELECTION are as follows:

PRECINCT	ABSENTEE	TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST	BALLOTS CAST	BALLOTS CAST
3,317	1,095	4,412

I further certify that the total votes cast For and Against the Propositions for Incorporation of the City of Calabasas and Election of City Council Members are as follows:

INCORPORTION OF CITY OF CALABASAS	PRECINCT VOTE	ABSENTEE VOTE	TOTAL VOTE
YES	2,951	940	3,891
ИО	266	103	369
ELECTION OF CITY COUNCIL MEMBERS			
BY DISTRICT	801	371	1,172
AT LARGE	2,049	588	2,637

I further certify that the total votes cast for the five offices of Member of the City Council are as follows:

MEMBER OF THE CITY COUNCIL	PRECINCT VOTE	ABSENTEE VOTE	TOTAL VOTE
DORIS A. LA VIOLETTE	1,160	495	1,655
MARVIN E. LOPATA	1,590	458	2,048
MICHAEL FICHERA, JR.	653	153	806
KARYN FOLEY	1,297	419	1,716
JACK SINCLAIR BETHEL	488	133	621
DENNIS WASHBURN	2,195	645	2,840
PETER L. EASON	538	167	705
BOB HILL	1,781	572	2,353
LESLEY DEVINE	1,453	457	1,910
GARY S. KLEIN	675	261	936
JEFFREY S. KURTZ	410	158	568
RONALD GOLD	1,196	344	1,540
BILL MELCHER	960	284	1,244

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal this 11th day of March, 1991.



Lulu William De Hallo

CHARLES WEISSBURD
Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk
County of Los Angeles

WU92RB RUN 03/11/91 9:18 C JOB 0410 PROPOSED INCORPORATIO	OUNTY OF LOS	OF CALABASAS	ISTRAR-RECORDER ELEC TO BE HELI		ELECTION RESULTS		PAGE	1
PROPOSED INCORPORATION OF		1	1	В	A	L	н	
THE CITY OF CALABASAS		H	н	Y	T	A		
		C	Ç				E	
		<u> </u>	ů	D	L	Ÿ		
		R	R	1	<u> </u>	!	Ļ	
		P	P	9	R =	Ů	0	
					ؿ	Ļ	P	
			**	Ř	E	Ē	A	
	_	Y	H	1		Ţ	T	
		E	0	ç		Ţ	A	
		S		T		ε		
PRECINCTS	BALLOTS Cast							
AGOURA 0070001	A 439	373	52	159	233	243	221	
CALABASAS 1000006	A 415	378	31	74	297	113	225	
CALABASAS 1000010	A 237	203	29	66	139	1 09	96	
CALABASAS 1000015	iA 220	195	19	75	113	1 05	99	
CALABASAS 1000016	A 694	637	36	153	450	187	382	
CALABASAS 1 00 0020	A 456	406	30	91	279	98	215	
CALABASAS 1000033	A 326	289	26	67	204	104	137	
CALABASAS 1000075	D 297	247	40	63	184	137	119	
CALABASAS 1000077	A 233	223	3	53	155	65	96	
PRECINCT VOTE	3,317	2,951	266	801	2,049	1,160	1.590	
ABSENTEE VOTE	1,095	940	103	371	598	495	458	
GRAND TOTAL YOTE	4,412	3,891	369	1,172	2,637	1,655	2,048	

JOS 0410	RUN 03/11/91 PROPOSED INCO	9:18 COU PROPATION	OF THE CY (ANGELES F CALAE	REGISTA BASAS ELE	RAR-REC EC TO E	ORDER BE HELD	0FF101 03/05/9	AL ELEC	CTION RE	SULTS				Pá
	INCORPORATION OF CALABASAS	OF		н	к	J	D	Р	8	L	G	J	R	В	
				F	F	S	W	L	H	D	s	5	G	н	
				I	0		À		I	E			Ū	E	
				C	L	B	S	E	L	Ÿ	K	K	Ĺ	L	
				H	E	Ε	Н	A	L	1	Ŀ	Ü	()	0	
				E	Y	T	9	ទ		Н	E	R		H	
				R		Н	U	Ü		E	I	T		E	
				A		E	R	Н			Н	2		Ŕ	
						L	Y								
				J											
			0411676	R											
PRECINCTS			BALLOTS CAST												
T RECINCIS			CMST												
AGOURA		0070001A	439	54	170	66	208	163	226	150	90	56	132	119	
				-											
CALABASAS		1000006A	415	69	178	56	319	46	231	223	75	54	135	101	
CALABASAS		1 00 00 1 0A	237	39	68	62	143	45	115	120	41	31	77	75	
CALABASAS		1000015A	220	37	63	51	129	52	1 05	120	7.0	5.0			
		10000138	220	31	63	31	123	32	105	120	30	20	71	58	
CALABASAS		1000016A	694	101	271	64	485	76	293	33 ú	124	105	255	128	
*						-		, -					200	120	
CALABASAS		1000020A	456	95	176	52	305	57	328	177	128	45	205	161	
CALABASAS		1000033A	326	90	162	34	193	22	197	105	57	3.0	121	127	
CALABASAS		10000750	297	60	143	43	205	44	154	148	79	42	97	97	
CALABASAS		1000077A	233	108	66	60	128	33	132	8 Ú	51	27	103	94	
	PRECINCT VOTE		3,317	653	1,297	488	2,195	538	1,781	1,453	675	410	1,196	960	
	ABSENTEE VOTE		1,095	153	419	133	645	167	572	457	261	158	344	284	

806 1,716 621 2,840 705 2,353 1,910 936

GRAND TOTAL VOTE